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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.61% (0.71)

US0152711091
ARE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

19,010 EUR
S&P 500

113.20 USD (100)
123.80 USD (100)
115.61 USD
116.42 USD
114.67 USD
115.68 USD
115.961982 USD
562,497
65,169,834.03
14,195
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0152711091-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0152711091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0152711091&ID_NOTATION=68954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0152711091&ID_NOTATION=68954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ff44cca921567584835731037f526ac5e4a405da01894b838cbef68ada2f888&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c03a9e062bb2eb73&time=1719650235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bab19f3d8000bcbc1b833d263c7e5d2dfe99ed31d4289bd0b46b68719581a0c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64fb74471a91968c5&time=1719650235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=166a8887415734f15e4a1cb83674a8435931c00229e0c6bcbdff72f006aa0378&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df90ac25f41186220&time=1719650235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b18d987fe0ab6c5b98ed773d91ed6308b2045bcca94b2976d9ffc636c9fae45&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daffb6d0260747992&time=1719650235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04ef82339811560e2039ed1f4858421c6e0751f2833f95b1bff732ccd8815f21&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3a925b5669a65dc0&time=1719650235&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/27 22:00:01

Price
116.39 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.61% (0.71)

ISIN US0152711091
Symbol ARE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,010 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 113.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 123.80 USD (100)
Open 115.61 USD
High 116.42 USD
Low 114.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 115.68 USD
VWAP 115.961982 USD
Volume (pcs) 562,497
Trading volume 65,169,834.03
Number of trades 14,195
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -9.96% +0.44% -36.97%
Perf (abs.) -12.88 +0.51 -68.28
Beta 1.15 1.44 1.01
Volatility 26.77 32.33 29.76
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 116.59 USD (926,101
117.87 USD (808,933
120.41 USD (882,836

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

116.49 USD (1,034,774)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

131.36 USD (2024/01/02
111.19 USD (2024/02/13
135.45 USD (2023/12/14

90.73 USD (2023/10/31

All listings for ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 08:08 108.00 EUR 0.01 1
28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:03 108.00 EUR 0.00 1
28
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 116.39 USD 65.17 14,195
27
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 105.90 EUR 0.00 1
28
London Stock 2024/02/ 16:48 118.63 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123395
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423642487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805361
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:07 107.10 EUR 0.00

09:59 108.15 EUR 0.00

09:31 107.05 EUR 0.00

08:08 107.60 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389231

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Alexandria Real Estate Equities, Inc. engages in the provision of space for lease. It offers
properties for rent to life science, agriculture technology (agtech), and technology tenants.

The company was founded by Alan D. Gold, Gary A. Kreitzer, Joel S. Marcus, and Jerry M.
ALEXANDRIA. Sudarsky in October 1994 and is headquartered in Pasadena, CA.

Contact Details

ALEXANDRIA REAL ESTATE EQUITIES LAl G Ll e 2

INC. Joel Marcus Chairman of Board of

. Directors

26 North Euclid Avenue - 91101 Pasadena Maria Freire Member of Board of
Directors

Telefon: +1-626-578-0777

Cynthia Feldmann  Member of Board of
Fax: +1-626-578-0896

Directors
E-mail: - James Cain Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads Michael Woronoff =~ Member of Board of
Directors
Company report: ALEXANDRIA REAL &, . ;
EST. EQU. INC. Richard Klein Member of Board of
Directors
Sheila McGrath Member of Board of
Directors
Steven Hash Member of Board of
Directors

Peter M. Moglia Chairman of
Managing Board

Andres R. Gavinet Member of Executive

Committee

Daniel Ryan Member of Executive
Committee

Gary D. Dean Member of Executive
Committee

Hart Cole Member of Executive
Committee

Hunter L. Kass Member of Executive
Committee

Jackie B. Clem Member of Executive
Committee

Joel S. Marcus Member of Executive
Committee

Joseph Hakman Member of Executive
Committee

Kristina A. Member of Executive

Fukuzaki-Carlson =~ Committee

Lawrence J. Member of Executive

Diamond Committee

Madeleine T. Member of Executive

Alsbrook Committee

Marc E. Binda Member of Executive
Committee

Onn C. Lee Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0152711091-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0152711091

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Vincent R. Ciruzzi Member of Executive
Committee
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